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Driver

Kevin Barrett
Denis Cronin
James Stafford
Eoin Doyle

John Joe Fleming
Shay Power

Neil Williams
James Coleman
Liam Howlett
Fergus O'Meara
Damien McCarthy
Lloyd Hutchinson
Enda O'Brien
Keith Power
Jason Ryan
Derek Brennan
Graham Scallan
Neil Tohill
Charlie Hickey
Joe Connolly

Cal McCarthy
Larry Brady

JT Warnock
Eamonn McGuigan
Alan Commins
John Buttimer
Jonathan Folan
Mark Kane

Chris Armstrong
Niall Fortune
Joey Carroll
Donagh O'Sullivan
Oliver Stanley
Stephen Greaney
James Grint

John Hickey
Moss Fitzgerald
Pat Price

Johnny Murphy
Kevin Dolphin
Tony Canny
Hugh Geraint Jones
Steve Roberts
Paul Lacey

Jer Connors

Paul Browne
Simon Reid
Bobby Hennessy
James Fitzgearld
Paul Bruton
James Dunphy
Colin Byrne

Sean O'Carroll
John Murphy
Cyril Kerr

Kevin Dalton
Tommy Kelly
Andrew Leacy
Jason Roycroft
Davy Donoghue
Dean Raftery
Maurice Greaney
Kenneth Corrigan
Eamonn Dowling
Noel Coogan

Navigator

Address

Car

Reserved in memory of our recently dear departed friends.

Sean Mullally
TBA

James F. Stafford
Peter Brennan
Robbie Ward
Katie Power
Eurig Davies
Kaye Shanahan
Enda Kennedy
Diarmuid Lynch
Sorcha Kelly
Willie Fitzpatrick
John Butler

Des Moran
Tadgh O'Sullivan
Robbie Webester
Tom Scallan
Gerard Tohill
Johnny Hickey
Richard Connolly
Eamonn Dullea
Anthony Brady
Andy Hayes
Michael Moran
James Commins
James Kingston
Ger Myers

Frank Dwyer
Breen McNamee
Brian Kirwan
Mark Kirwan
Killian O'Sullivan
Edmond Brennan
Agne Audiejaityte
Craig Drew

John McCarthy
TBA

Patrick Price
Martin Nolan
Martin O'Brien
David O'Brien
Llion Williams
Leslie Wolfe
Arthur Walshe
Owen O'Neill
Jenna Browne
Paul Collins
Sarah Jane Stamp
Pat Cashman
Thomas Bruton
JP Ruth

Brian Quinlan
lan Stanley

Niall Fitzpatrick
TBA

Alan McCormack
TBA

Niall Whitty
Nicole O'Shea
Andrew Browne
Aileen Kelly
Keith McHugh
Michael Conolly
Sarah Dowling
Mick Coady

Co. Kildare
Co. Cork

Co. Wexford
Co. Kilkenny
Galway

Co. Kilkenny
Wales

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Wexford
Co. Kerry

Co. Cork

Co. Wicklow
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Waterford
Cork

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Wexford
Co. Dublin
Co. Kerry

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Cork

Co. Laois

Co. Down
Derry

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Cork
Galway

Co. Offaly
Co. Cavan
Co. Wexford
Co. Tipperary
Co. Tipperary
Co. Laois

Co. Galway
England

Co. Kerry

Co. Cork

Co. Dublin
Co. Wexford
Co. Cork

Co. Kilkenny
UK

Co. Cork

Co. Laois

Co. Waterford
Co. Cork

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Wexford
Cork

Co. Cork

Co. Tipperary
Co. Cork

Co. Tipperary
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Tipperary
Co. Wexford
Co. Wexford
Co. Cork

Co. Meath
Co. Galway
Co. Galway
Co. Carlow
Co. Carlow
Co. Kilkenny

Subaru Impreza WRC S11

Subaru Impreza WRC
Darrian T90 GTR
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic

Austin Mini Cooper S
Ford Escort Mk2

Renault Clio Super 1600

Honda Civic

Ford Escort Mk1
Subaru N14
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 RWD
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza STI
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort Mk2
Citroen C2

Ford Escort

Ford Focus

Citroen C2 R2
Citroen DS3 R3
Ford Escort Mk2 4x4
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Impreza N12B
Ford Escort

Ford Puma S1600
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk3 G3
Subaru Impreza WRX
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic

Honda Civic EK4
Ford Puma

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Opel Astra

Ford Escort Mk2
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic EK4
Citroen C2

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 306 GTI 6

Class



No.
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

301
302

Driver

John Forde
John O'Donnell
Pascal O'Shea
Daniel Cronin
Ciaran Casey
Kenneth Treacy
John Kelly

John Kenny
Gerard Hodgins
Eoin Neville
Tom Sheehan
Gordon Dreaper
Jimmy Doyle
Paul O'Connell
Seamus Flynn
Brian Nugent
Tommy Murphy
David Jennings
Michael Nevin
ED Twomey
Shane Stanley
Richie Dalton
Philip Jennings
Kieran O'Sullivan
Billy Ryan

John Fogarty
James Duggan
Edward McNamara
Steven Scallan
Andrew Sheehan
Martin Hendrick
John Barry
Brian O'Mahony
Martin Horgan
Patrick Delaney
Shay Delaney
Gemma Kerley
Allen Buckley
Colin Roche
Fiona Cullen- Driver

Vincent McSweeney
James Bradley
Derek Butler
Padraig McCarthy
Rob Duggan
Fergus Hurley
Michael Ryan
Jonathan Delaney
Conor Moore
Richard Moore
Shane Hade
Eamonn Bates
Dario Tempesta
Padraig Deasy
Gerard O'Brien
Tonya Fortune
Alison Levis

Cian Corbett

Seamus Anderson
John Hackett

Navigator
Eamonn Creedon
Philip McDonald
Robbie Hennessy
TBA

Steven Clarke
Martin Comerford
Paul Kelly

Peter Leahy

TBA

Niamh Neville
TBA

Derek Bovenizer
Andrew Griffin
Bernard Geoghegan
lan Munnelly

Pat Knox

Dick Dalton
Geraldine Jennings
David Forde

TBA

Liam Fouhy

Gary Yeates
Jonathon Jennings
Paddy O'Gorman
Tommy Cuddihy
Michael Culleton
Brendan Quinn
Padraic Raggett
Paul Furlong
Adam Coffey

Lisa O'Dowd
David Busher
Sean Sutton

Paul McGlinchey
William Fitzpatrick
Alan Maloney
Lynn Martin

John Masterson
TBA

Derek Driver

Michael Kearney
Maria Kehoe
Mccarthy Olivia
Paul Towmey
Mikie Galvin
Eric Deane
Kieran Carroll
Jonathan Carroll
Richard Cleary
TBA

Luke Hade
Jason Stafford
Ben Denny

Edel McCarthy
Gary Fitzpatrick
Dan King

Katy Ford
Jordan Corbett

Lisa Knox
Michael Hackett

Address

Co. Cork

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Cork

Co. Cork

Co. Carlow
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Galway
Galway

Co. Wexford
Co. Tipperary
Co. Limerick
Co. Carlow
Co. Cork

Co. Wicklow
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Cork

Co. Offaly
Co. Cork

Co. Cork

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Cork

Co. Tipperary
Co. Waterford
Co. Laois

Co. Kilkenny
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Wexford
Co. Tipperary
Co. Wexford
Co. Wexford
Co. Cork

Co. Kerry

Co. Kildare
Co. Wexford
Co. Waterford

Co. Westmeath

Co. Wexford
Co. Carlow

Juniors
Co. Cork
Co. Wexford
Co. Cork
Co. Cork
Co. Kerry
Cork
Co. Tipperary
Co. Cork
Co. Wexford
Co. Wexford
Co. Carlow
Co. Wexford
Co. Tipperary
Co. Cork
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Wexford
Cork
Co. Tipperary

Historics
Co. Kilkenny
Co. Tipperary

Car

Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 RWD
Ford Escort

Peugeot 206 Cup Car

Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106 GTi
Ford Escort Mk2
Opel Manta
Honda Civic
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205
Toyota Starlet RWD
Honda Civic
Subaru Impreza STI
Honda Civic

Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic
Honda Civic EK4
Ford KA

Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic Vtec
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic
Honda Integra
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza N
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic
Talbot Sunbeam
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Suzuki Swift GTI
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta Mark 1

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic Vtec
Honda Civic 1.6VTI
Honda Civic

Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic

Honda EG6

Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla RWD
Suzuki Swift GTI
Vauxhall Nova
Nissan Sunny
Renault Clio
Vauxhall Corsa B
Suzuki Swift
TBATBA

Ford Anglia
Austin Mini

Class
10
10
10

10

13
13

10
10
11

11
13
10
10

N O

10
11
10
11

11

15

11
10
10
15

10
10

16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16A
16B
16A
16B
16A
16A
16A

17
17



